
Featured at Eagle Raceway 

2023 Tentative Gokart Schedule 
Sat Apr 8 Open House Practice 2-5PM (All Classes Welcome) 
Fri  Apr 21 Uncle Franks presents E Season Opener 
Fri  Apr 28 Nick’s Lawncare presents Spring Fling  
Fri  May 5 Brookelyn’s Hair presents Mini E Thunder 
Fri  May 12 Blended Collision presents Moms Rock 
Fri  May 19 Brenning Painting presents Kart Fest 

Fri  May 26 Empire Fence presents 1/8 Mile Shootout 
Fri  Jun 2 Fast Friday 
Fri  Jun 9 Empire Fence presents Friday Night Lights 
Fri  Jun 16 C&L Automotive presents Dads Rule 
Fri  Jun 23 Brookelyn’s Hair presents Mini Fan Appreciation -Pit Passes are only $5 
Fri  Jun 30 Fast Glass presents Red, White & Blue Bonanza  
Fri  Jul 7 Blended Collision presents Friday Frenzy 
Fri  Jul 14 Fast Glass presents Mini Driver Appreciation -Nightly Driver Entry is only $5 
Fri  Jul 21 Uncle Franks presents Summer Shindig 
Fri  Jul 28 Nick’s Lawncare presents Mini E Shootout -Miss Mini E Photoshoot at Intermission 
Fri  Aug 4 Brenning Painting presents Kart Extravaganza  
Fri  Aug 11 Mini E Showdown -Miss Mini E Crowning at Intermission 
Fri  Aug 18  C&L Automotive presents Mini E Season Finale 

 

WEEKLY GOKART RACING : 
CAGE KART CLASSES: Nick’s Lawncare Adult Clone, Uncle Franks Blue Wazoom, C&L Automotive Jr 2,  
Fast Glass Jr 1, Brenning Painting Amateur, Brooklyn’s Hair Rookie 
FLAT KART CLASSES: Blended Collision Adult Clone, Assassin Speedworks Jr 2, Empire Fence Jr 1,  
Assassin Speedworks Jr  Amateur 


